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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 12,888,100

 11,666,000

 0

 0

 0

 0

 15,810

 24,990

 12,903,910

 11,690,990

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 2,052,133,200
 98,081,200

 3,372,000
 1,646,734

 2,155,233,134
 0

 18,377,062,800
 0

 40,613,225

 8,963,941
 1,492,578
 3,005,260

 223,951

 22,033,507,094
 0

 75,591,651
 436,143,216

 8,598,596
 1,514,734
 3,038,828

 229,473

 368,166,956
 177,008
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 1,628,356,800
 129,192,400

 3,540,000
 1,577,537

 1,762,666,737
 0

 20,566,385,520
 0

 35,648,231

 8,734,275
 1,594,724
 2,990,670

 304,641

 22,177,522,077
 0

 61,666,942
 554,626,459

 9,344,995
 1,713,970
 3,158,741

 303,218

 425,730,499
 265,399

 8,303,200

 17,464,200

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16,211

 33,847

 8,319,411

 17,498,047

 67,638,000

 9,832,250

 0

 0

 0

 0

 15,031

 38,017

 67,653,031

 9,870,267

 1,267,701,200
 138,705,200

 871,200
 1,716,942

 1,408,994,542
 0

 18,508,458,000
 0

 36,997,175

 8,570,552
 1,632,827
 3,205,290

 243,857

 20,595,978,017
 0

 122,272,418
 566,354,323

 8,857,200
 1,792,831
 3,396,383

 275,714

 561,488,996
 2,254,609

 3,680,490,000
 227,273,600

 6,912,000
 3,224,271

 3,917,899,871
 0

 38,943,448,320
 0

 76,261,456

 17,698,216
 3,087,302
 5,995,930

 528,592

 44,211,029,171
 0

 137,258,593
 990,769,675

 17,943,591
 3,228,704
 6,197,569

 532,691

 793,897,455
 442,407

 21,191,300

 29,130,200

 0

 0

 0

 0

 32,021

 58,837

 21,223,321

 29,189,037

 3,175,570,600
 275,849,200

 7,685,200
 3,482,787

 3,462,587,787
 0

 39,419,786,020
 0

 77,248,172

 17,855,665
 3,530,663
 6,548,876

 533,052

 44,795,525,581
 0

 183,662,117
 1,115,246,196

 18,946,424
 3,761,429
 6,767,601

 593,867

 1,158,544,156
 2,518,741

 76,761,625

 27,935,050

 558,000

 0

 0

 0

 32,301

 135,528

 77,351,926

 28,070,578

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 368,343,964  425,995,898  563,743,605  794,339,862  1,161,062,897

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 90,729

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 621,800,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 350,826,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 5,878,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 84,572
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 1,408,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 47,774   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  356,704,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 43,539

 100,161
 240

 3,175
 0

 61,142

 0
 912

 161

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 22,173,896,949
 0

 67,139,519
 525,690,757

 3,751,191
 836,248

 2,064,878
 120,452

 40,771
 188

 1,800
 26

 63,344

 990
 841

 377

 55,385

 503,414,000

 514,877,000

 16,088,000

 464,432

 699,000

 29,705
 530,965,000

 25,036

 10,000
 0
 0
 0

 13
 0
 0
 0

 23,610,405,509
 0

 88,803,914
 503,602,893

 3,324,354
 859,104

 2,056,557
 124,055

 146,114

 1,125,214,000

 865,703,000

 21,966,000

 549,004

 2,107,000

 77,479
 887,669,000

 68,575

 140,932
 428

 4,975
 26

 124,486

 990
 1,753

 538

 43,803
 126

 3,100
 10

 71,013

 4,698
 948

 313

 41,773

 539,001,000

 1,075,889,000

 15,354,000

 314,066

 658,000

 59,752
 1,091,243,000

 15,869

 10,000
 0
 0
 0

 13
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 24,669,347,599
 0

 91,127,733
 485,664,741

 4,116,260
 966,237

 2,065,474
 202,700

 65,255
 286

 4,751
 20

 133,181

 4,698
 2,097

 800

 84,082

 1,222,017,000

 1,316,807,000

 22,526,000

 335,021

 4,098,000

 93,130
 1,339,333,000

 22,540

 0
 0
 0

 232,500
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


